
®CEN   Aadorf
Reitanlage Friedau - DvE - SWITZERLAND
18.07.2021 18.07.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 2 EVG2 48 Km
STEPHANIE WEBER   /   24 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 214789

BAYAA DU ROC H / 131835 2011/Grey/Vollblut Araber/MARE/250259600465785

Trainer : Stephanie Weber SUI

03:12:39

14,949

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:41:55

10:50:27

08:32

11:40:27

14,335

14,335

01:40:27

GATE1/24 Km

 52

13:12:39

13:31:56

19:17

15,618

14,949

01:32:12

 34

Finish/48 Km

00:27:49

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,490  22,059  71,549  137,374
09:10:00

IRENE NÄF   /   22 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 127132

TIGA DU CAVALLON / 132906 2011/Grey/Shagya-araber/MARE/250259600460433

Trainer : Irene Näf SUI

03:13:08

14,912

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:42:20

10:48:19

05:59

11:38:19

15,431

15,431

01:33:19

GATE1/24 Km

 60

13:18:08

13:33:45

15:37

14,426

14,912

01:39:49

 45

Finish/48 Km

00:21:36

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,120  13,971  63,091  121,135
09:15:00

NICOLE STEBLER   /   23 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 130317

FLICKA DU LOMONT / 134202 2011/Bay/Shagya-araber/MARE/250259806003644

Trainer : Nicole Stebler SUI

03:12:23

14,970

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:41:52

10:47:55

06:03

11:37:55

14,706

14,706

01:37:55

GATE1/24 Km

 56

13:12:23

13:32:01

19:38

15,243

14,970

01:34:28

 46

Finish/48 Km

00:25:41

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,700  13,235  62,935  120,835
09:10:00

STEPHANIE CREUZBURG   /   25 SWITZERLAND  KV Bülach 222011

JOEL II CH / 137274 2013/Bay/Shagya-araber/GELDING/756098100616266

Trainer : Stephanie Creuzburg SUI

03:13:06

14,915

TOTAL

  4

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:42:22

10:48:24

06:02

11:38:24

15,418

15,418

01:33:24

GATE1/24 Km

 64

13:18:06

13:36:24

18:18

14,443

14,915

01:39:42

 48

Finish/48 Km

00:24:20

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 49,150  11,765  60,915  116,957
09:15:00

AURÉLIE GUMY   /   32 SWITZERLAND  Club équestre Equipassion 303264

O ARAGON CH / 138805 2013/Chestnut/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/756095200158217

Trainer : Aurélie Gumy SUI

03:20:28

14,366

TOTAL

  5

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:30:08

10:35:54

05:46

11:25:54

14,272

14,272

01:40:54

GATE1/24 Km

 60

13:05:28

13:17:43

12:15

14,463

14,366

01:39:34

 46

Finish/48 Km

00:18:01

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 43,660  13,235  56,895  109,238
08:55:00

14.27.04printed : /18.07.20211Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Stefan MEIER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



®CEN   Aadorf
Reitanlage Friedau - DvE - SWITZERLAND
18.07.2021 18.07.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 2 EVG2 48 Km
VERONIKA MÜNGER   /   21 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreiter Bern-Westschweiz 124527

UPS DU CAVALLON / 120284 2008/Chestnut/Frankreich/MARE/250259600366190

Trainer : Veronika Münger SUI

03:46:00

12,743

TOTAL

  6

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:56:47

11:01:50

05:03

11:51:50

12,325

12,325

01:56:50

GATE1/24 Km

 52

13:41:00

13:51:55

10:55

13,191

12,743

01:49:10

 39

Finish/48 Km

00:15:58

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 27,430  18,382  45,812   87,959
09:05:00

JOSEFINE FLURY   /   31 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreitverein Endurance 300849

HISSANE MOHANADI / 139458 2013/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/250259806036719

Trainer : Josefine Flury SUI

03:44:22

12,836

TOTAL

  7

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:18:44

10:21:00

02:16

11:11:00

12,973

12,973

01:51:00

GATE1/24 Km

 48

13:04:22

13:09:41

05:19

12,702

12,836

01:53:22

 43

Finish/48 Km

00:07:35

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 28,360  15,441  43,801   84,098
08:30:00

SABRINA BRÜGGER   /   26 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 227969

PANDOR IV CH / 125164 2010/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/

Trainer : Sabrina Brügger SUI

03:48:00

12,632

TOTAL

  8

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

11:07:49

11:13:13

05:24

12:03:13

12,948

12,948

01:51:13

GATE1/24 Km

 56

14:00:00

14:16:56

16:56

12,331

12,632

01:56:47

 45

Finish/48 Km

00:22:20

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 26,320  13,971  40,291   77,359
09:22:00

Trix HOSSMANN   /   35 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 215853

NAFIZ D ALAUZE / 141011 2013/Chestnut/Araber/GELDING/

Trainer : Trix Hossmann SUI

03:57:54

12,106

TOTAL

  9

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:56:47

11:01:50

05:03

11:51:50

12,325

12,325

01:56:50

GATE1/24 Km

 56

13:52:54

14:10:00

17:06

11,894

12,106

02:01:04

 39

Finish/48 Km

00:22:09

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 21,060  18,382  39,442   75,729
09:05:00

GWYNNETH ROBBIANI   /   29 SWITZERLAND  Distanzreitverein Endurance 266761

WHY SHY CH / 123744 2009/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/276096900331503

Trainer : Gwynneth Robbiani SUI

04:00:25

11,979

TOTAL

 10

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:33:50

10:41:34

07:44

11:31:34

11,377

11,377

02:06:34

GATE1/24 Km

 52

13:25:25

13:41:00

15:35

12,648

11,979

01:53:51

 40

Finish/48 Km

00:23:19

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 19,790  17,647  37,437   71,879
08:35:00

14.27.04printed : /18.07.20212Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Stefan MEIER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



®CEN   Aadorf
Reitanlage Friedau - DvE - SWITZERLAND
18.07.2021 18.07.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Finale Ergebnisse Prüfung 2 EVG2 48 Km
SARAH ENDRESS   /   33 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 306802

CZAR HUN / 125794 2008/Grey/Vollblut/GELDING/941000013430439

Trainer : Sarah Endress SUI

03:48:01

12,631

TOTAL

 11

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

11:07:50

11:13:17

05:27

12:03:17

12,940

12,940

01:51:17

GATE1/24 Km

 36

14:00:01

14:16:59

16:58

12,336

12,631

01:56:44

 49

Finish/48 Km

00:22:25

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 26,310  11,029  37,339   71,691
09:22:00

RUEDI DUDLI   /   27 SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 239464

INCI / 79027 2000/Bay/Ohne Herkunft/MARE/0-001-BE2-5C5

Trainer : Ruedi Dudli SUI

03:49:13

12,565

TOTAL

 12

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:18:22

10:30:23

12:01

11:20:23

11,962

11,962

02:00:23

GATE1/24 Km

 52

13:09:13

13:20:45

11:32

13,231

12,565

01:48:50

 53

Finish/48 Km

00:23:33

Punkte Geschwindigkeit : Punkte Puls : Punkte Total : GESAMT : 25,650   8,088  33,738   64,777
08:30:00

BETTINA BAUMANN   /   34 SWITZERLAND
KALIN BAYAL CH /
Trainer : Bettina Baumann SUI

04:00:26

11,978

TOTAL

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

10:33:52

10:41:52

08:00

11:31:52

11,350

11,350

02:06:52

GATE1/24 Km

 52

13:25:26

13:40:37

15:11

12,680

11,978

01:53:34

 46

Finish/48 Km

GaitFinish-Line

00:23:11

08:35:00

14.27.04printed : /18.07.20213Page :

Pres. Ground Jury : Stefan MEIER (SUI)

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


